Unison Series
Edge-Lit Exit Signs
LED Illumination
Compact Design
Contractor-Friendly, Snap-In
Connection
Field Selectable/Removable Chevrons
Housing

ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
NOTES: 1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. consult factory for specifics.
Dimensions
11.8”
(30.0 cm)
Surface End
Mount
12.1”
(30.7 cm)
11”
(27.9 cm)
4.8”
(12.2 cm)
3.2”
(8.1 cm)
8.5”
(21.6cm)
13.0”
(33.0 cm)
9.6”
(24.3 cm)
1.5”
(3.8 cm)
12.2”
(31.0 cm)
3.4”
(8.6 cm)
Surface Top
Mount